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Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Nat Sx Year Location Cappella Bosco Time
km/h
Avg By cat.

W (F) (2)
1 16 ZAJC Tamara RC BELLINZONA SLO F 1986 BELLINZONA 0h04'49 (1) 1h02'12 7,14 1° F
2 15 CENCEN Veronika EPFL SLO F 1993 RENENS 0h05'02 (2) 1h05'43 6,76 2° F

W40 (F40) (4)
1 29 ASSUELLI Fabiola OCR TICINO SUI F 1982 CUGNASCO 0h04'22 (1) 55'21 8,02 1° F40
2 18 SCHOLZ Claudia RC BELLINZONA SUI F 1976 LOSONE 0h05'21 (2) 59'27 7,47 2° F40
3 26 PUCKAITE Agne - SUI F 1982 ASCONA 0h05'37 (3) 1h11'43 6,19 3° F40

Withdrawals (1)
DNF 17 BASSI Sabrina SUI F 1976 CADRO 0h05'45 (4) Withdrawal

W50 (F50) (3)
1 23 VOLLMEIER Paola SAM MASSAGNO SUI F 1967 CADRO 0h04'22 (1) 51'20 8,65 1° F50
2 31 PITTET Manon CICITT & CIOCHITT SUI F 1966 MINUSIO 0h04'39 (2) 53'04 8,37 2° F50
3 19 WANGLER Katharina RC BELLINZONA SUI F 1967 GORDUNO 0h05'22 (3) 1h04'01 6,94 3° F50

M20 (11)
1 36 DELORENZI Marco DELO VERTICAL TEAM SUI M 1999 SIGIRINO 0h03'16 (1) 38'51 11,43 1° M20
2 4 DADÒ Samuele DELO VERTICAL TEAM SUI M 1994 CAVERGNO 0h03'21 (2) 43'24 10,23 2° M20
3 25 GENERELLI Paolo K3 SUI M 1989 GORDEVIO 0h03'52 (3) 48'24 9,17 3° M20
4 33 MILANI Michele CICITT & CIOCHITT SUI M 1989 CEVIO 0h04'20 (8) 49'51 8,91 4° M20
5 32 PITTET Ivanoé CICITT & CIOCHITT SUI M 1994 BOSCO/GURIN 0h04'23 (10) 49'51 8,91 5° M20
6 1 PORTESAN Tommaso X SUI M 2001 LOSONE 0h04'21 (9) 51'53 8,56 6° M20
7 5 DEVAUX Alain CDO BIKE & RUN SUI M 1993 AGARONE 0h04'03 (6) 52'15 8,50 7° M20
8 30 MONGA Stefano Atletica Pidaggia ITA M 1989 S.NAZZARO VAL CAVARGNA 0h03'59 (4) 52'27 8,47 8° M20
9 2 BARUSCO Fabio OCR TICINO SUI M 1986 CASLANO 0h04'19 (7) 53'28 8,30 9° M20

10 3 POLETTI Luca OCR TICINO SUI M 2000 VILLA LUGANESE 0h04'02 (5) 55'22 8,02 10° M20
11 6 PROROKOVIĆ Krsto MNE M 1993 LUGANO 0h05'24 (11) 1h15'17 5,90 11° M20

M40 (5)
1 20 SENN Samuel SUI M 1977 CIMALMOTTO (VM) 0h04'08 (1) 52'22 8,48 1° M40
2 10 LUCIANETTI Thomas ASD QUELLI CHE LO SPORT ITA ITA M 1975 SEDRUN 0h04'18 (2) 56'16 7,89 2° M40
3 8 PETRILLI Maurizio TRI TEAM TICINO SUI M 1980 BELLINZONA 0h04'55 (5) 57'05 7,78 3° M40
4 7 SCHERM Andreas ASV DACHAU GER M 1974 DACHAU 0h04'41 (3) 59'07 7,51 4° M40
5 9 BRÜSCHWEILER Roman THURGOVIA TRAILFOX SUI M 1975 ROMANSHORN 0h04'54 (4) 1h01'44 7,19 5° M40

M50 (4)
1 13 FONTANA Massimo ASD PEGARUN ITA M 1972 LURATE CACCIVIO 0h04'18 (2) 57'28 7,73 1° M50
2 11 OBERTI Marco RC BELLINZONA SUI M 1964 BIASCA 0h04'14 (1) 59'48 7,42 2° M50
3 27 MENOZZI Franco O-92 SUI M 1963 GORDUNO 0h05'19 (4) 1h04'40 6,87 3° M50
4 12 KIELIGER Matthias SUI M 1972 ZOLLIKERBERG 0h05'06 (3) 1h07'10 6,61 4° M50

fbern
Timbro



WWW.PERFORMANCETIMING.CHWWW.PERFORMANCETIMING.CH Results · 06.02.2022 21:52:53 · Page 2/2

Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Nat Sx Year Location Cappella Bosco Time
km/h
Avg By cat.

M60 (1)
1 14 MURI Giorgio MOESA RUNNERS SUI M 1955 BELLINZONA 0h04'57 (1) 56'17 7,89 1° M60

Dog Trail Donne (DTF) (4)
1 28 ENGELHARDT Arianna SCUDERIA ENGELHARDT SUI F 1995 GIUMAGLIO 0h04'23 (2) 53'44 8,26 1° DTF
2 52 MELLACINA Deborah DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI F 1990 CADENAZZO 0h04'02 (1) 55'05 8,06 2° DTF
3 34 FURNARI Marika SUI F 1979 CANTELLO 0h04'30 (3) 1h02'19 7,12 3° DTF
4 51 PESTONI Antonella DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI F 1979 MONTE CARASSO 0h05'24 (4) 1h05'05 6,82 4° DTF

Dog Trail Uomini (DTM) (9)
1 53 MUSTO Ruben SUI M 1986 CHIASSO 0h03'33 (1) 45'36 9,74 1° DTM
2 54 MOIANA Luca ATLETICA PIDAGGIA  15.28 ITA M 1987 SALA COMACINA 0h03'39 (3) 46'04 9,64 2° DTM
3 21 CEREGHETTI Willy DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI M 1968 BELLINZONA 0h03'45 (4) 49'25 8,98 3° DTM
4 38 MAFFE Mark USA M 1972 VICO MORCOTE 0h04'01 (6) 51'33 8,61 4° DTM
5 37 NICORA Elia DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI M 1989 CEVIO 0h03'36 (2) 53'14 8,34 5° DTM
6 22 SCHUBIGER Roman DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI M 1967 MANNO 0h03'54 (5) 54'23 8,16 6° DTM
7 55 FRANCHINI Alberto CIAKI ASM M 1964 SORENGO 0h04'21 (7) 54'56 8,08 7° DTM
8 24 VOLLMEIER Camillo SUI M 1960 CADRO 0h05'03 (9) 1h00'30 7,34 8° DTM
9 35 LEMBO Giovanni ITA M 1974 CANTELLO 0h04'31 (8) 1h02'24 7,12 9° DTM

F: W, F40: W40, F50: W50, U20M: U20M, M20: M20, M40: M40, M50: M50, M60: M60, DTF: Dog Trail Donne, DTM: Dog Trail Uomini

fbern
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1 23 VOLLMEIER Paola SAM MASSAGNO F 1967 CADRO 0h04'22 (1) 51'20 8,65 1° F50
2 31 PITTET MANON CICITT & CIOCHITT F 1966 MINUSIO 0h04'39 (3) 53'04 8,37 2° F50
3 29 ASSUELLI Fabiola OCR TICINO F 1982 CUGNASCO 0h04'22 (2) 55'21 8,02 1° F40
4 18 SCHOLZ Claudia RC BELLINZONA F 1976 LOSONE 0h05'21 (6) 59'27 7,47 2° F40
5 16 ZAJC Tamara RC BELLINZONA F 1986 BELLINZONA 0h04'49 (4) 1h02'12 7,14 1° F
6 19 WANGLER Katharina RC BELLINZONA F 1967 GORDUNO 0h05'22 (7) 1h04'01 6,94 3° F50
7 15 CENCEN Veronika EPFL F 1993 RENENS 0h05'02 (5) 1h05'43 6,76 2° F
8 26 PUCKAITE Agne - F 1982 ASCONA 0h05'37 (8) 1h11'43 6,19 3° F40

Withdrawals (1)
DNF 17 BASSI sabrina F 1976 CADRO 0h05'45 (9) Withdrawal

DTF: Dog Trail Donne, DTM: Dog Trail Uomini, F: W, F40: W40, F50: W50, U20M: U20M, M20: M20, M40: M40, M50: M50, M60: M60
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1 36 DELORENZI Marco DELO VERTICAL TEAM M 1999 SIGIRINO 0h03'16 (1) 38'51 11,43 1° M20
2 4 DADÒ Samuele DELO VERTICAL TEAM M 1994 CAVERGNO 0h03'21 (2) 43'24 10,23 2° M20
3 25 GENERELLI Paolo K3 M 1989 GORDEVIO 0h03'52 (3) 48'24 9,17 3° M20
4 33 MILANI Michele CICITT & CIOCHITT M 1989 CEVIO 0h04'20 (12) 49'51 8,91 4° M20
5 32 PITTET IVANOÉ CICITT & CIOCHITT M 1994 BOSCO/GURIN 0h04'23 (14) 49'51 8,91 5° M20
6 1 PORTESAN Tommaso X M 2001 LOSONE 0h04'21 (13) 51'53 8,56 6° M20
7 5 DEVAUX Alain CDO BIKE & RUN M 1993 AGARONE 0h04'03 (6) 52'15 8,50 7° M20
8 20 SENN Samuel M 1977 CIMALMOTTO (VM) 0h04'08 (7) 52'22 8,48 1° M40
9 30 MONGA stefano Atletica Pidaggia M 1989 S.NAZZARO VAL CAVARGNA 0h03'59 (4) 52'27 8,47 8° M20

10 2 BARUSCO Fabio OCR TICINO M 1986 CASLANO 0h04'19 (11) 53'28 8,30 9° M20
11 3 POLETTI luca OCR TICINO M 2000 VILLA LUGANESE 0h04'02 (5) 55'22 8,02 10° M20
12 10 LUCIANETTI Thomas ASD QUELLI CHE LO SPORT ITA M 1975 SEDRUN 0h04'18 (9) 56'16 7,89 2° M40
13 14 MURI Giorgio MOESA RUNNERS M 1955 BELLINZONA 0h04'57 (18) 56'17 7,89 1° M60
14 8 PETRILLI Maurizio TRI TEAM TICINO M 1980 BELLINZONA 0h04'55 (17) 57'05 7,78 3° M40
15 13 FONTANA Massimo ASD PEGARUN M 1972 LURATE CACCIVIO 0h04'18 (10) 57'28 7,73 1° M50
16 7 SCHERM Andreas ASV DACHAU M 1974 DACHAU 0h04'41 (15) 59'07 7,51 4° M40
17 11 OBERTI Marco RC BELLINZONA M 1964 BIASCA 0h04'14 (8) 59'48 7,42 2° M50
18 9 ROMAN Brüschweiler THURGOVIA TRAILFOX M 1975 ROMANSHORN 0h04'54 (16) 1h01'44 7,19 5° M40
19 27 MENOZZI Franco O-92 M 1963 GORDUNO 0h05'19 (20) 1h04'40 6,87 3° M50
20 12 KIELIGER Matthias M 1972 ZOLLIKERBERG 0h05'06 (19) 1h07'10 6,61 4° M50
21 6 PROROKOVIĆ Krsto M 1993 LUGANO 0h05'24 (21) 1h15'17 5,90 11° M20

DTF: Dog Trail Donne, DTM: Dog Trail Uomini, F: W, F40: W40, F50: W50, U20M: U20M, M20: M20, M40: M40, M50: M50, M60: M60
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1 28 ENGELHARDT Arianna SCUDERIA ENGELHARDT F 1995 GIUMAGLIO 0h04'23 (2) 53'44 8,26 1° DTF
2 52 MELLACINA deborah DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO F 1990 CADENAZZO 0h04'02 (1) 55'05 8,06 2° DTF
3 34 FURNARI Marika F 1979 CANTELLO 0h04'30 (3) 1h02'19 7,12 3° DTF
4 51 PESTONI Antonella DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO F 1979 MONTE CARASSO 0h05'24 (4) 1h05'05 6,82 4° DTF

DTF: Dog Trail Donne, DTM: Dog Trail Uomini, F: W, F40: W40, F50: W50, U20M: U20M, M20: M20, M40: M40, M50: M50, M60: M60
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Timbro



Snow Run Bosco Gurin
Vallemaggia Trail   ·   dimanche, 6 février 2022

Results - Snow Run Bosco Gurin - Dog Trail  ·  1 page

WWW.PERFORMANCETIMING.CHWWW.PERFORMANCETIMING.CH Results - Snow Run Bosco Gurin - Dog Trail · 06.02.2022 12:37:45 · Page 1/1

Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Sx Year Location Cappella Bosco Time
km/h
Avg By cat.

1 53 MUSTO Ruben M 1986 CHIASSO 0h03'33 (1) 45'36 9,74 1° DTM
2 54 MOIANA Luca ATLETICA PIDAGGIA  15.28 M 1987 SALA COMACINA 0h03'39 (3) 46'04 9,64 2° DTM
3 21 CEREGHETTI Willy DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO M 1968 BELLINZONA 0h03'45 (4) 49'25 8,98 3° DTM
4 38 MAFFE Mark M 1972 VICO MORCOTE 0h04'01 (6) 51'33 8,61 4° DTM
5 37 NICORA Elia DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO M 1989 CEVIO 0h03'36 (2) 53'14 8,34 5° DTM
6 22 SCHUBIGER Roman DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO M 1967 MANNO 0h03'54 (5) 54'23 8,16 6° DTM
7 55 FRANCHINI Alberto CIAKI M 1964 SORENGO 0h04'21 (7) 54'56 8,08 7° DTM
8 24 VOLLMEIER Camillo M 1960 CADRO 0h05'03 (9) 1h00'30 7,34 8° DTM
9 35 LEMBO Giovanni M 1974 CANTELLO 0h04'31 (8) 1h02'24 7,12 9° DTM

DTF: Dog Trail Donne, DTM: Dog Trail Uomini, F: W, F40: W40, F50: W50, U20M: U20M, M20: M20, M40: M40, M50: M50, M60: M60
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